" GS621K - CHROMABASE BC

Car: SPECTRAMASTER

Code: GS621

Year: 0

Color: SPECTRAMASTER GREEN
MIX THOROUGHLY SOON AFTER WEIGHING

MIXED BY: BARRON MOTOR SUPPLY 7/26/2021

Tinting Guide 7/26/2021
HS WHITE

801J

807J LS BLACK ' 60.9
830J HS FAST GREEN 68.2
870J LS FAST BLUE 74.3
150K B/C BALANCER 201.6
175K BINDER 234.2

©2000-21. Axalta Coating Systems, LLC. All rights reserved. ColorNet® software program.

Non-Cum Guide 7/26/2021 Mix Size: SP(6.25% of Gal) 8.0oz
HS WHITE 52.4

801J

807J LS BLACK 8.5
830J HS FAST GREEN 7.3
870J LS FAST BLUE 6.1
150K B/C BALANCER 127.3
175K BINDER 32.6

©2000-21. Axalta Coating Systems, LLC. All rights reserved. ColorNet® software program.

BARRON MOTOR SUPPLY

GS621K - CHROMABASE BC CC:
SPECTRAMASTER - GS621

Var.1

Mix Size: SP(6.25% of Gal) 8.00z
52.4

Cost Code:
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Formula #: 425031
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Formula #: 425031
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Var. 1

MIX SIZE: 8.00z (Pt (-)) Suffix Price:$56.50

801J
807J
830J
870J
150K
175K

7/26/2021 MIXED BY:
(6.25% of Gal)

©2000-21. Axalta Coating Systems, LLC. Al rights reserved. ColorNet® software program.

Data Version 1371

Rx Date: 8/8/1993
HS WHITE
LS BLACK
HS FAST GREEN
LS FAST BLUE
B/C BALANCER
BINDER

**MSDS LEAD-FREE **

52.4
60.9
68.2
74.3
201.6
234.2




